
House Soda

Bird Dog Freedom Zero Alcohol Sparkl ing Wine

Radish and Beetroot Stems

Celeriac and Dil l

D R I N K S  L I S T

$9

$9

$14 

$14

Gin & Tonic

Limoncello Spritz

Hopped Pineapple Daiquiri  |  White Rum, Lime and Hopped Pineapple Syrup 

Blume Dirty Martini |  Cauldron Mountain Gin, Junmai Sake, Pink Peppercorns

20th Century |  Gin, Lemon, Li l let Blanc and White Cacao

Umeshu Sour |  Kanjuka Umeshu, Sugar, Lemon and Whites 

Chamomile Sour |  Chamomile Infused Whiskey, Sugar, Lemon and Fermented Honey 

Austral ian Negroni |  Cauldron Gin, Okar Amaro, Maidenii  Vermouth

$17

$18 

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20 

$20

Boxer Brewery Cerveza

Aether XPA

Witches Falls Hard Cider  

Aether All  Austral ian Pale Ale

Ginger Beer ’d

Boxer Brewery IPA

Aether Black XPA

$9

$9

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

BEFORE

BEER & CIDER

YEAR

SPARKLING

WINE REGION GLASS | BOTTLE

NV 

NV 

NV

NV

2011

Delamere Sparkl ing Rosé

Pierre Peters Cuvee de Reserve 

Mouzon Leroux and Fils L’atavique

Vouette & Sorbee Blanc d’Argile

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de  

Blancs

Pipers Brook

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne 

Champagne

$22 | $100

$35 | $175

$250

$400 

$600 

YEAR

WHITE

WINE REGION GLASS | BOTTLE

2021

2021

2021

Wittman 100 ‘Hugel’  Pinot Blanc

Pieropan Soave Classico

Sa Raja Vermentino Kintari

Rheinhessen

Veneto

Garantita

$18 | $88 

$100

$100

BROUWSEL

YEAR

IN BETWEEN

WINE REGION GLASS | BOTTLE

2022

2021

2022

Gilbert Rosé

Brave New Wine Andiamo Vermentino                          

Supernatural Psycho                 

Mudgee

Great Southern 

Ghost Rock

$18 |  $88

$90 

$100

YEAR

RED

WINE REGION GLASS | BOTTLE

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2018

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2020

2019

2020

Spinifex Esprit 

Two Tonne Tasmania Pinot Noir

Ghost Rock Pinot Noir

Lucien Lardy Fleurie Le Roches

Ravensworth Shiraz Viognier

Syrahmi Shiraz XV 

Vanguardist Grenache

Fletcher Langhe Nebbiolo

Sailor Seeks Horse Pinot Noir

Domaine Garon Cote Rotie ‘La Sybarine’ Syrah

Te Mata Coleraine Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Cullen Diana Madeline

Jean-Claude Boisset 1er Cru Chambolle-Musigny

Domaine Parent Pommard

Barossa

Derwent Valley

Ghost Rock

Beaujolais

Murrumbateman

Heathcote

McLaren Vale

Piedmont

Huon Valley

Rhône Valley

Hawkes Bay

Margaret River

Burgundy

Burgundy

$20 | $90

 $110

$25 | $120

$120 

$125

$150 

$160  

$160 

$165

$240

$250

$265

$265

$395

YEAR

AFTER

REGION GLASS | BOTTLE

NV

NV

NV

2020

2004

NV

2018

2010

NV

NV

1999

Espressocello

Kumquatcello

Ramos Pinto Lagrima White Port

Soumah Botrytis Viognier

Witches Falls Solera Muscat

Amaro Nonino Quintessentia

Elena Vermouth Superior Rosso

Bourgoin Pineau des Charentes

Henriques & Henriques Madeira Verdelho 20yr

XO Bas Armagnac 

Bodegas Toro Albala PX

Blume

Blume

Oporto

Yarra Valley

Granite Belt

Frui l i

Piemonte

Cognac

Madeira

Gascony

Sherry

$11 (60mL)

$11 (60mL)

$12 (75mL)

$14 (90mL)

$14 (75mL)

$16 (60mL)

$17 (75mL)

$18 (60mL)

$25 (60mL)

$25 (30mL)

$30

We also offer a small  selection of teas and batch brew coffee

WHISKEY

Talisker Single Malt

Laphroaig Single Malt

Bullet Rye 

Nikka From The Barrel l

Lark Symphony No. 1  Blended Malt

Hakushu Disti l ler ’s Reserve

Hibiki Harmony Blended Malt

Wolfburn Aurora Single Malt

REGION

The Isle of Skye

Islay

USA

Japan

Tasmania

Japan

Japan 

Scotland

$15

$17

$19

$22

$24

$29

$32 

$32

YEAR WINE REGION GLASS | BOTTLE

2022

2022

2018

2019

2017

2020

2021

2022

2021

2017

2021

2020 

2021 

2020

Frankland Estate Riesl ing

Lethbridge Pinot Gris

Chateau de Fesles la Chapelle Anjou Blanc

Domaine de la Combe Muscadet

De Iul i is Semil lon

Domaine François et Jul ien Pinon Si lex Noir 

Vouvray 

Domaine Gueguen Aligote

Irrewarra Chardonnay By Farr

JJ Prum Wehlener Sonnenuhr Kabinett Riesl ing 

Maison Champy Chablis Premier Cru

Fanny Sabre Beaune Clos des Renardes  

Louis Latour Meursault

Arnaud Bail lot Chassagne-Montrachet 

Francios Mil let & Fi ls Montagny 1er Blanc Les 

Chaniot

Frankland River

Geelong

Loire Valley

Loire Valley

Hunter Valley

Loire Valley

Burgundy

Colac

Mosel

Burgundy

Burgundy 

Burgundy 

Burgundy 

Burgundy 

$100

  $110

$110

$110

$120

$30 | $135

$32 | $140

$165

$230

$240

$260 

$280 

$365 

$395 

Wine Pairing

Non-Alcoholic Pairing

Blume Premium Pairing 

$105

$75

$220

PAIRING


